
Join Us Online
for Workshops 
Fall 2020

Learn More and Register:

3702 Spruce Street, Stouffer Commons, Suite 300
Phone: 215.573.9235 
www.vpul.upenn.edu/lrc              @WeingartenLRC

Managing Your Time 
in Times of Uncertainty

Navigating the Virtual
U.S. Classroom

Workshops addressing language, culture, 
& resources for students from linguistically

diverse backgrounds

Tuesday, Sept. 8, 6:30-7:30 PM EDT
Friday, Sept. 11, 9:30-10:30 AM EDT

Thursday, Sept. 10, 9:30-10:30 AM EDT
Tuesday, Sept. 15, 6:30-7:30 PM EDT

Thursday, Sept. 17, 9:30-10:30 AM EDT
Tuesday, Sept. 22, 6:30-7:30 PM EDT

Wednesday, Sept. 9, 6:30-7:30 PM EDT
Friday, Sept. 18, 9:30-10:30 AM EDT

Monday, Sept. 21, 9:30-10:30 AM EDT
Wednesday, Sept. 23, 6:30-7:30 PM EDT

Writing Critically and Cohesively

Academic Listening and Note-Taking 
for Online Courses

Strategic Reading and 
Critical Thinking for Online Courses

Monday, Sept. 14, 9:30-10:30 AM EDT
Wednesday, Sept. 16, 6:30-7:30 PM EDT

Strategies and Tools 
for Remote Research

bit.ly/34UAEg6

https://bit.ly/34UAEg6

